vierkamp

Reeks:1
1 1339
2 1513
3 524
4 1189
5 111
6 1017
7 842
8 526
9 1262
10 285
11 360
12 944
13 675
14 844
15 1091
16 5
17 305
18 710
19 1439

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 1262
2 675
3 360
4 5
5 1091
6 1439

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 526
2 285
3 842
4 305
5 710
6 844

60 meter

Reeks:3
1 111
2 1513
3 1339
4 524
5 1189
6 1017
7 944

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 1339
2 111
3 524
4 360
5 1513
5 526

Ben Dames Uur=18:07

De Paepe Emma GENK 1650p 07
Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 1530p 07
Cruyts Guinevre TACT 1443p 08
Francart Lisse ADD 1332p 07
Leysen Marit LOOI 1262p 07
Roncada Elena ACA 1199p 07
Reenaers Meskerem ACA 1175p 07
Strouwen Sandrine TACT 1128p 08
Joosten Kyani SACN 1103p 07
Claes Dieuwke SACN 992p 08
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 968p 07
Berghs Rune GENK 905p 07
Belmans Esther DALO 807p 07
Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 626p 07
Sevenich Briana AVT 605p 07
Bax Rosalie SACN 549p 07
Vandersteen Magali ACA 446p 08
Emmers Lieze GENK 168p 08
Devillé Lize ADD 143p 08

Ben Dames Uur=14:43

Joosten Kyani SACN 10.03 07 4
Belmans Esther DALO 10.90 07 24
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 11.46 07 16
Bax Rosalie SACN 11.86 07 109
Sevenich Briana AVT 11.90 07 1
Devillé Lize ADD 12.74 08 2

Ben Dames Uur=14:43

Strouwen Sandrine TACT 10.44 08 33
Claes Dieuwke SACN 10.52 08 31
Reenaers Meskerem ACA 10.72 07 28
Vandersteen Magali ACA 11.21 08 19
Emmers Lieze GENK 11.41 08 16
Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 11.58 07 14

Ben Dames Uur=14:43

Leysen Marit LOOI 9.00 07 664
Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 9.03 07 65
De Paepe Emma GENK 9.70 07 49
Cruyts Guinevre TACT 9.82 08 463
Francart Lisse ADD 10.16 07 3
Roncada Elena ACA 10.24 07 3
Berghs Rune GENK 10.25 07 37

Ben Dames Uur=17:52

De Paepe Emma GENK 1.15m 07 3
Leysen Marit LOOI 1.15m 07 32
Cruyts Guinevre TACT 1.05m 08 23
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 1.05m 07 23
Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 1.00m 07 1
Strouwen Sandrine TACT 1.00m 08 19

17P
9P
1P

05P
8P

3P
7P
oP
8P
8P
5P

6P
1P

89P
73 P
1P

23P
3P
5P
5P
94 P
4P



7 1017 Roncada Elena ACA 1.00m 07 1 94 P
8 1189 Francart Lisse ADD 1.00m 07 1 94 P
9 1262 Joosten Kyani SACN 0.90m 07 1 19P
9 944 Berghs Rune GENK 0.90m 07 11 9P
9 842 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 0.90m 07 11 9P
12 1091 Sevenich Briana AVT 0.90m 07 119 P
13 285 Claes Dieuwke SACN 0.90m 08 1 19P
14 5 Bax Rosalie SACN 0.85m 07 86 P
15 844 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 0.85m 07 8 6P
16 305 Vandersteen Magali ACA 0.80m 08 5 5P
675 Belmans Esther DALO NG 07 0 P
710 Emmers Lieze GENK NG 08 0 P
1439 Devillé Lize ADD NG 08 OP
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=16:42
Reeks:1
1 944 Berghs Rune GENK 8.02m 07 41 5P
2 842 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 7.45m 07 37 7P
3 360 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 7.17m 07 35 8P
4 1513 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 7.10m 07 3 54 P
5 1189 Francart Lisse ADD 7.03m 07 3 49 P
6 1017 Roncada Elena ACA 7.02m 07 3 48 P
7 1339 De Paepe Emma GENK 6.85m 07 3 37P
8 111 Leysen Marit LOOI 5.91m 07 27 5P
9 524  Cruyts Guinevre TACT 5.88m 08 27 3P
10 675 Belmans Esther DALO 5.54m 07 2 51P
11 1262 Joosten Kyani SACN 5.18m 07 227 P
12 5 Bax Rosalie SACN 5.18m 07 227 P
13 526 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 5.13m 08 2 24 P
14 285 Claes Dieuwke SACN 5.06m 08 2 20P
15 844 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 4.93m 07 2 11 P
16 1091 Sevenich Briana AVT 4.83m 07 205 P
17 1439 Devillé Lize ADD 3.43m 08 115 P
18 305 Vandersteen Magali ACA 3.02m 08 9 OP
710 Emmers Lieze GENK NG 08 0 P
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:07
Reeks:1
1 1339 De Paepe Emma GENK 2'04.52 07 499 P
2 524  Cruyts Guinevre TACT 2'06.45 08 4 72 P
3 1189 Francart Lisse ADD 2'11.87 07 400 P
4 842 Reenaers Meskerem ACA 2'11.92 07 3 99 P
5 526 Strouwen Sandrine TACT 2'13.65 08 3 77 P
6 1262 Joosten Kyani SACN 2'16.67 07 340 P
7 285 Claes Dieuwke SACN 2'17.03 08 3 36 P
8 1513 Petroci-Coninx Lauren GENK 2'17.89 07 326 P
9 675 Belmans Esther DALO 2'19.58 07 3 o7 P
10 1017 Roncada Elena ACA 2'21.62 07 284 P
11 360 Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2'28.48 07 214 P
12 844 Vandeweyer Kaat ACA 2'31.65 07 184 P
13 1091 Sevenich Briana AVT 2'32.56 07 176 P
14 5 Bax Rosalie SACN 2'38.59 07 12 7P
15 305 Vandersteen Magali ACA 2'42.05 08 103 P
111 Leysen Marit LOOI NA 07 0 P
944 Berghs Rune GENK NA 07 0 P

1439 Deuvillé Lize ADD NA 08 oP



vierkamp
Reeks:1

©CoO~NOUILA,WNPE

10
11
12

60 meter
Reeks:1

OO~ WNPRE

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO~ WNE

6874
6677
9996
7941
6709
7471
7059
6873
6504
7333
9997
9995

9996
7059
9997
7333
6504
9995

6874
6677
7941
7471
6873
6709

Ben Heren Uur=17:33

Knuysen Yoran ACA 1388p 07
Leppens Sander SACN 1305p 07
Wijnen Matz NA 1289p 08
Convens Maxim LOOI 1283p 08
Lenaers Tibe ACA 1123p 07
Philtjens Néo ACA 1113p 08
Hulsmans Warre LOOI 1039p 08
Muyldermans Dieter ACA 1001p 07
Maes Ferre SACN 574p 08
Vanderhallen Tijmen SACN 481p 07
Slits Joas NA 458p 07
Leppens Thomas NA 338p 08

Ben Heren Uur=14:54

Wijnen Matz NA 10.10 08 4
Hulsmans Warre LOOI 11.22 08 1
Slits Joas NA 11.28 07 1
Vanderhallen Tijmen SACN 11.67 07 1
Maes Ferre SACN 12.01 08 9
Leppens Thomas NA 12.22 08 7

Ben Heren Uur=14:54

Knuysen Yoran ACA 10.00 07 4
Leppens Sander SACN 10.39 07 3
Convens Maxim LOOI 10.42 08 3
Philtiens Néo ACA 10.46 08 3
Muyldermans Dieter ACA 10.49 07 3
Lenaers Tibe ACA 10.56 07 3

kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=15:58

Reeks:1

PR OOO~NOUR,WNE

= O

verspringen
Reeks:1

cCoO~NO O WNE

6677
7941
7471
6709
7059
6874
9996
6873
7333
6504
9995
9997

6874
6677
9996
6709
7471
7941
6873
9997

Leppens Sander SACN 8.68m 07 4
Convens Maxim LOOI 8.25m 08 4
Philtjens Néo ACA 7.61m 08 3
Lenaers Tibe ACA 6.96m 07 3
Hulsmans Warre LOOI 6.84m 08 3
Knuysen Yoran ACA 6.63m 07 3
Wijnen Matz NA 5.92m 08 2
Muyldermans Dieter ACA 5.64m 07 2
Vanderhallen Tijmen SACN 5.51m 07 2
Maes Ferre SACN 4.39m 08
Leppens Thomas NA 4.08m 08

Slits Joas NA NG 07

Ben Heren Uur=17:08

Knuysen Yoran ACA 3.65m 07 2
Leppens Sander SACN 3.40m 07 2
Wijnen Matz NA 3.38m 08 2
Lenaers Tibe ACA 3.33m 07 2
Philtiens Néo ACA 3.20m 08 1
Convens Maxim LOOI 3.13m 08 1
Muyldermans Dieter ACA 3.05m 07 1
Slits Joas NA 2.97m 07 1

02P
97 P
88 P
33P
2P
1P

23P
43 P
37P
29P
23P
10P

5P
30P
87P
44 P
36P
22 P
76 P
57P
49 P
176 P
156 P
oP

74 P
20P
16 P
05P
79 P
66 P
51P
36P



9

10
11
12

600 meter
Reeks:1

PR OOO~NOOUORAWNERE

= O

vierkamp
Reeks:1

7059
7333
6504
9995

9996
7059
6874
7941
6677
6873
6709
7471
6504
9997
9995
7333

4085
2807
4181
3867
3441
2806
4054
4494
3148
2968
3802
3568
3657
4010
3885
3289
3033
2916
3215
3755
2805
3226
2995
3147
3175
4125
4057
3966
3034
4313
3715
3829
3570
4350

Hulsmans Warre LOOI 2.88m
Vanderhallen Tijmen SACN 2.76m
Maes Ferre SACN 2.69m
Leppens Thomas NA 2.42m

Ben Heren Uur=17:28

Wijnen Matz NA 2'12.24 08
Hulsmans Warre LOOI 2'12.98
Knuysen Yoran ACA 2'14.29
Convens Maxim LOOI 2'15.89
Leppens Sander SACN 2'21.68
Muyldermans Dieter ACA 2'22.92
Lenaers Tibe ACA 22351
Philtiens Néo ACA 2'28.04
Maes Ferre SACN 2'28.07
Slits Joas NA 2'37.78 07
Leppens Thomas NA 2'48.50
Vanderhallen Tijmen SACN NG

Pup Dames Uur=17:38

Francart Elodie ADD 1944p
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 1935p
Houbrigts Jill ACA 1760p
Devillé Zoé ADD 1482p
Vanspauwen Margot TACT 1428p
Vandervelden Kato SACN 1420p
Boyen Maya TACT 1373p
Van Tiggelen Lotte ATAC 1345p
Loots Anouk SACN 1296p
Hermans Lies SACN 1231p
Froidmont Louise ACA 1218p
Belmans Sarah DALO 1194p
Roesbeke Fran ATAC 1107p
Lagarde Indy* SACN 1044p
Reyskens Jolien GENK 1038p
Schoone Amelie DALO 1007p
Hesius Yana DALO 1001p
Leysen Benthe LOOI 996p
Noels Goele BREE 957p
Wathion Rane ACA 951p
Van Der Wielen Kaat SACN 934p
Verslegers Marie BREE 918p
Lenaers Ella ACA 851p
Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 829p
Vandersteen Liesl| ACA 802p
Schutjes Marie DALO 749p
Vlayen Ymke TACT 702p
Hoogendoorn Tamara** DALO 679p
Michiels Lobke DALO 550p
Vannijlen Lore LOOI 524p
Leekens Jolien AVT 473p
Eussen Sam GENK 340p
Cochet Amber DALO 269p

Ver Elst Jule DALO 215p

08

08 1
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

20P
9P
88 P
48 P

395 P
386 P
369 P
350 P
283 P
270 P
264 P
218 P
218 P
134 P
63 P

oP



60 meter
Reeks:1

O WNPF

60 meter
Reeks:2

ONO O WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

co~NO UG WNE

60 meter

60 meter
Reeks:5
1

2
3
4

3034
3175
4057
4125
4350

3568
3289
3033
2995
3755
4010
3885
3147

3867
2807
3215
4054
2968
3657
3802
2916

4085
3226
4494
3441
2806
4181
3148
2805

3966
4313
3570
3829

Pup Dames Uur=14:43

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

coO~NO O~ WNE

2807
4085
4181
3867
2806
3215
3885
3568

Michiels Lobke DALO 10.54 05 3
Vandersteen Liesl ACA 10.61 06 3
Vlayen Ymke TACT 11.21 06 1
Schutjes Marie DALO 11.61 05 1
Ver Elst Jule DALO 12.33 06 6

Pup Dames Uur=14:43

Belmans Sarah DALO 10.13 05 3
Schoone Amelie DALO 10.32 05 3
Hesius Yana DALO 10.37 06 3
Lenaers Ella ACA 10.39 06 3
Wathion Rane ACA 1047 06 3
Lagarde Indy* SACN 10.54 06 3
Reyskens Jolien GENK 10.55 06 3
Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 10.90 06 2
Pup Dames Uur=14:43

Devillé Zoé ADD 9.27 05 59
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 9.61 05 51
Noels Goele BREE 9.76 06 47
Boyen Maya TACT 9.84 06 45
Hermans Lies SACN 9.85 05 45
Roesbeke Fran ATAC 9.88 06 45
Froidmont Louise ACA 10.02 06 4
Leysen Benthe LOOI 10.15 06 3
Pup Dames Uur=14:43

Francart Elodie ADD 9.00 05 66
Verslegers Marie BREE 9.28 05 59
Van Tiggelen Lotte ATAC 9.33 05 57
Vanspauwen Margot TACT 9.42 06 55
Vandervelden Kato SACN 9.43 05 55
Houbrigts Jill ACA 9.43 06 55
Loots Anouk SACN 9.45 05 55
Van Der Wielen Kaat SACN 10.61 06 3
Pup Dames Uur=14:43

Hoogendoorn Tamara** DALO 10.21 05 3
Vannijlen Lore LOOI 11.34 06 1
Cochet Amber DALO 11.65 06 1
Eussen Sam GENK 11.93 06 1
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 30.72m 05 5
Francart Elodie ADD 25.90m 05 4
Houbrigts Jill ACA 19.68m 06 2
Devillé Zoé ADD 19.40m 05 2
Vandervelden Kato SACN 19.34m 05 2
Noels Goele BREE 17.77m 06 2
Reyskens Jolien GENK 17.66m 06 2
Belmans Sarah DALO 17.39m 05 2

14 P
00P
98 P
41 P
oP

9% P
57P
47 P
43 P
27P
14 P
12 P
49 P

5P
2P
7P
9P
6P
oP
19P
91 P

4P
2P
9P
7P
5P
5P
0P
00 P

79 P
9P
36P
O1P

19P
17P
89 P
83P
82P
50P
48 P
42 P



9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

verspringen
Reeks:1

3755
3148
3802
2916
3147
2805
2968
3441
3289
3829
4125
3033
4054
2995
4494
4057
3657
4313
3966
3034
3175
4350
4010
3570
3226

4085
2807
2968
4181
3226
3867
3441
4494
4054
3568
2806
3215
3802
3148
3885
3289
2916
3966
3657
3755
2805
4057
3034
3033
3147
2995
4010
4313
4125
3175

Wathion Rane ACA 15.53m 06 2

Loots Anouk SACN 15.52m 05
Froidmont Louise ACA 15.21m 06
Leysen Benthe LOOI 15.00m 06
Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 14.69m 06
Van Der Wielen Kaat SACN 14.51m 06
Hermans Lies SACN 14.42m 05
Vanspauwen Margot TACT 13.63m 06
Schoone Amelie DALO 13.40m 05
Eussen Sam GENK 13.38m 06
Schutjes Marie DALO 13.37m 05
Hesius Yana DALO 13.16m 06
Boyen Maya TACT 12.85m 06
Lenaers Ella ACA 12.85m 06

Van Tiggelen Lotte ATAC 12.80m 05
Vlayen Ymke TACT 11.87m 06
Roesbeke Fran ATAC 11.15m 06
Vannijlen Lore LOOI 10.98m 06
Hoogendoorn Tamara** DALO 10.70m 05
Michiels Lobke DALO 10.35m 05
Vandersteen Liesl ACA 10.16m 06
Ver Elst Jule DALO 9.77m 06
Lagarde Indy* SACN 9.41m 06
Cochet Amber DALO 8.79m 06
Verslegers Marie BREE NG 05

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Francart Elodie ADD 4.40m 05 4
Verkoyen Aprill SACN 3.98m 05 3
Hermans Lies SACN 3.92m 05 3
Houbrigts Jill ACA 3.89m 06 3
Verslegers Marie BREE 3.88m 05 3
Devillé Zoé ADD 3.86m 05 3
Vanspauwen Margot TACT 3.68m 06
Van Tiggelen Lotte ATAC 3.55m 05 2
Boyen Maya TACT 3.51m 06 2
Belmans Sarah DALO 3.48m 05
Vandervelden Kato SACN 3.45m 05
Noels Goele BREE 3.45m 06
Froidmont Louise ACA 3.43m 06
Loots Anouk SACN 3.41m 05
Reyskens Jolien GENK 3.31m 06
Schoone Amelie DALO 3.30m 05
Leysen Benthe LOOI 3.27m 06
Hoogendoorn Tamara** DALO 3.24m 05
Roesbeke Fran ATAC 3.20m 06
Wathion Rane ACA 3.15m 06

Van Der Wielen Kaat SACN 3.14m 06
Vlayen Ymke TACT 2.98m 06
Michiels Lobke DALO 2.94m 05
Hesius Yana DALO 2.91m 06
Vandebroek Tahnée SACN 2.89m 06
Lenaers Ella ACA 2.87m 06
Lagarde Indy* SACN 2.86m 06
Vannijlen Lore LOOI 2.85m 06
Schutjes Marie DALO 2.77m 05
Vandersteen Liesl ACA 2.72m 06

06 P
205P
199 P
195 P
189 P
186 P
184 P
169 P
164 P
164 P
164 P
160 P
154 P
154 P
153 P
135 P
121 P
118 P
113 P
106 P
103 P
9% P
89 P
78 P
oP

54 P
50 P
35P
28 P
26 P
21P
80P
52P
43 P
237P
230 P
230 P
226 P
222 P
201P
199 P
193 P
187 P
179 P
170 P
168 P
138 P
130 P
125 P
122 P
118 P
116 P
115P
101 P
93P



31
32
33

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:2

vierkamp
Reeks:1

3829
4350
3570

4054
3033
4125
3568
3175
3867
3885
3147
2968
4057
2916
4313
3226

4181
2807
4010
3715
3441
4085
3802
4494
3657
2806
3148
3289
2805
3755
2995

1118
397

1361
1014
1238
1608
1811

1113
1115
401
2321
273
552
309
930
549

Eussen Sam
Ver Elst Jule
Cochet Amber

GENK 2.61m 06
DALO 2.50m 06
DALO 2.47m 06

Pup Dames Uur=17:37

Boyen Maya
Hesius Yana
Schutjes Marie
Belmans Sarah
Vandersteen Liesl|
Devillé Zoé
Reyskens Jolien
Vandebroek Tahnée
Hermans Lies
Vlayen Ymke
Leysen Benthe
Vannijlen Lore
Verslegers Marie

TACT 3'43.18 06
DALO 4'03.14 06
DALO 4'06.96 05

DALO 4'10.76 05

ACA 4'12.74 06
ADD 4'16.49 05

GENK 4'17.49 06

SACN 4'18.78
SACN 4'21.13 05
TACT 4'25.59 06
LOOI 4'28.12 06

LOOI 4'50.80 06
BREE NG 05

Pup Dames Uur=17:37

Houbrigts Jill
Verkoyen Aprill
Lagarde Indy*
Leekens Jolien
Vanspauwen Margot
Francart Elodie
Froidmont Louise
Van Tiggelen Lotte
Roesbeke Fran
Vandervelden Kato
Loots Anouk
Schoone Amelie
Van Der Wielen Kaat
Wathion Rane
Lenaers Ella

Pup Heren Uur=17:43

Cupers Dorian
Mertens Toon
Roncada Elias
Alaerts Bram
Berckvens Viktor
Schutjes Emiel
Kenis Yonas
Maes Robbe
Philtjens Ylio
Vandeweyer Wout
Knuysen Yarne
De Raedt Bram
Vreysen Jolan
Landuyt Arne
Morlion Joos
Ulrichts Dries
Lehaen Joost

ACA 3'34.46 06
SACN 3'38.59 05
SACN 3'42.18 06
AVT 3'48.69 06

TACT 3'55.63
ADD 3'57.42 05
ACA 4'02.41 06

06

06

ATAC 4'04.26 05

ATAC 4'04.95 06

SACN 4'05.44 05

SACN 4'10.66 05

DALO 4'15.89 05

SACN 4'17.08
ACA 4'22.43 06
ACA 4'24.58 06

ACA 1795p
DALO 1678p
ACA 1627p
DALO 1565p
ATAC 1550p
DALO 1448p
ACA 1437p
SACN 1375p
ACA 1286p
ACA 1163p
ACA 1156p
AVT 1131p
DALO 1123p
AVT 1023p
DALO 754p
GENK 428p
DALO 289p

06

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

75 P
59P
55P

517 P
369 P
343 P
319P
306 P
283 P
277 P
269 P
256 P
231P
217 P
112 P
oP

588 P
554 P
525 P
473 P
422 P
409 P
374 P
361P
357 P
353 P
319P
287 P
280 P
248 P
236 P



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

GO WNPF

60 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNPE

1238
1113
1118
1361
3
397
309
401
2321
1811
273
1115
1014
552
1608
930

1118
1113
1608
2321
1361
1014
1238
397

1811

401
552
273
309
930
1115

273
401
552
930
549

1361
1014
1608
1115
3
309

Berckvens Viktor
Philtjens Ylio
Cupers Dorian
Roncada Elias
Maes Robbe
Mertens Toon
Morlion Joos
Knuysen Yarne
De Raedt Bram
Kenis Yonas
Vreysen Jolan
Vandeweyer Wout
Alaerts Bram
Landuyt Arne
Schutjes Emiel
Ulrichts Dries

Pup Heren Uur=14:41

ATAC 25.76m
ACA 25.50m
ACA 21.07m
ACA 19.64m
SACN 17.05m
DALO 16.99m
DALO 16.65m
ACA 15.18m
AVT 14.80m
ACA 14.26m
DALO 13.20m

ACA 13.05m

DALO 12.52m
AVT 12.18m

DALO 12.13m

GENK GP

Pup Heren Uur=15:25

Cupers Dorian
Philtjens Ylio
Schutjes Emiel
De Raedt Bram
Roncada Elias
Alaerts Bram
Berckvens Viktor
Mertens Toon
Kenis Yonas
Maes Robbe
Knuysen Yarne
Landuyt Arne
Vreysen Jolan
Morlion Joos
Ulrichts Dries
Vandeweyer Wout

Pup Heren Uur=15:56

Vreysen Jolan
Knuysen Yarne
Landuyt Arne
Ulrichts Dries
Lehaen Joost

Pup Heren Uur=15:56

Roncada Elias
Alaerts Bram
Schutjes Emiel

Vandeweyer Wout

Maes Robbe
Morlion Joos

ACA 4.02m
ACA 3.81m
DALO 3.74m
AVT 3.72m
ACA 3.72m
DALO 3.66m
ATAC 3.65m
DALO 3.64m
ACA 3.40m
SACN 3.31m
ACA 3.26m
AVT 3.05m
DALO 3.03m
DALO 3.01m
GENK 2.87m
ACA 2.84m

DALO 10.06

ACA 10.10
AVT 10.54
GENK 10.56

DALO 10.67

ACA 9.25
DALO 9.34
DALO 9.67
ACA 9.79
SACN 9.97
DALO 10.19

05 4
06 4
05 3
05 2
05 236
05 23
06 22
05 19
05 1
05
06 1
06
05
06 1
06
06 0
05 3
06 3
06 2
05 2
05 2
05 2
05 2
05 27
05 2
05 201
05 1
06 1
06 1
06 1
06 1
06
06 41
05 40
06 31
06 31
06 28
05 60
05 57
06 49
06 47
05 430P
06 38

14 P
09 P
17P
88 P

5P
8P
9P
91P
181 P
60 P
157 P
147 P
41 P
140 P

5P
10P
94 P
89 P
89P
76 P
74 P
1P
20P

91P
51P
47 P
43 P
18P
113 P

oP
2P
4P
oP
9P

oP
7P
7P
oP

3P



60 meter
Reeks:3

OO~ WNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:1

vijfkamp
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

Pup Heren Uur=15:56

2321 De Raedt Bram AVT 9.05 05 65
397 Mertens Toon DALO 9.07 05 646
1118 Cupers Dorian ACA 9.33 05 57
1113 Philtjens Ylio ACA 9.38 06 56
1811 Kenis Yonas ACA 9.52 05 53
1238 Berckvens Viktor ATAC 9.75 05 a7
Pup Heren Uur=17:42
1290 Mertens Tuur AVT 3'16.14 05
1014 Alaerts Bram DALO 3'37.23 05
1118 Cupers Dorian ACA 3'40.30 05
397 Mertens Toon DALO 3'42.02 05 5
1608 Schutjes Emiel DALO 3'43.17 06
3 Maes Robbe SACN 3'44.24 05 508
1811 Kenis Yonas ACA 3'44.85 05
1361 Roncada Elias ACA 3'51.78 05
1115 Vandeweyer Wout ACA 3'55.39 06
552 Landuyt Arne AVT 3'56.33 06
273 Vreysen Jolan DALO 3'57.86 06
1238 Berckvens Viktor ATAC 4'01.06 05
401 Knuysen Yarne ACA 4'03.90 05
1113 Philtjens Ylio ACA NA 06
Min Dames Uur=17:53
6787 Corstjens Marie AVT 2018p 03
6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 2017p 04
5861 Serre Sofie LOOQOI 1970p 03
5951 Helsen Louise ACHL 1877p 03
6021 Loots Sanne SACN 1743p 04
6085 Jehoul Anna BREE 1717p 04
6137 Segers Julie LOOI 1688p 04
6586 Shuuya Axelle-Nameya DALO 1418p
6585 Sannen Lien DALO 1105p 03
6442 Goossens Liesl BREE 1101p 04
6138 Heylen Froukje AVT 1089p 04
5940 Michiels Lieke DALO 918p 04
6676 Thijs Norah DALO 688p 04
Min Dames Uur=14:34
6787 Corstjens Marie AVT 4.22m 03 4
6085 Jehoul Anna BREE 4.03m 04 3
5861 Serre Sofie LOOI 3.94m 03 3
5951 Helsen Louise ACHL 3.87m 03 3
6442 Goossens Lies| BREE 3.77m 04 3
6021 Loots Sanne SACN 3.74m 04 2
6137 Segers Julie LOOI 3.72m 04 2
6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE 3.70m 04 2
6585 Sannen Lien DALO 3.58m 03 2
6586 Shuuya Axelle-Nameya DALO 3.47m 04
5940 Michiels Lieke DALO 3.42m 04
6676 Thijs Norah DALO 3.34m 04
6138 Heylen Froukje AVT 2.94m 04

04

1P

9P
7P
3P
9P

753 P
565 P
540 P

26 P
517 P

503 P
450 P
423 P
417 P
406 P
383 P
364 P
oP

08P
62 P
40P
24 P
O1P
94 P
89P
85P
58 P
234 P
224 P
207 P
130 P



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

PPRPOO~NOURWNE

= O

80 meter
Reeks:1

OO WNPE

80 meter
Reeks:2

NOoO O~ WNPRE

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

O~ WNPF

6137
5951
6787
6442
6088
6138
6585
5861
6021
5940
6085
6676
6586

6088
6586
6585
6676
5940
6138

6085
6787
5861
6137
6021
6442
5951

6138
5951
6586
5940
6787
6137
6585
5861
6676
6085
6088
6021
6442

6088
5861
6021
6586
5951

Min Dames Uur=15:04

Segers Julie
Helsen Louise
Corstjens Marie
Goossens Liesl
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Heylen Froukje
Sannen Lien
Serre Sofie
Loots Sanne
Michiels Lieke
Jehoul Anna
Thijs Norah

Shuuya Axelle-Nameya

Min Dames Uur=15:26

Drijkoningen Mirthe

Shuuya Axelle-Nameya

Sannen Lien
Thijs Norah
Michiels Lieke
Heylen Froukje

Min Dames Uur=15:26

Jehoul Anna
Corstjens Marie
Serre Sofie
Segers Julie
Loots Sanne
Goossens Liesl
Helsen Louise

Heylen Froukje
Helsen Louise

Shuuya Axelle-Nameya

Michiels Lieke
Corstjens Marie
Segers Julie
Sannen Lien

Serre Sofie

Thijs Norah

Jehoul Anna
Drijkoningen Mirthe
Loots Sanne
Goossens Liesl

Min Dames Uur=16:28

Min Dames Uur=17:52

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Serre Sofie
Loots Sanne

Shuuya Axelle-Nameya

Helsen Louise

LOOI 8.05m 04 4
ACHL 7.33m 03 3
AVT 7.29m 03 3
BREE 7.12m 04 3

BREE 7.01m 04 3
AVT 6.71m 04 3
DALO 6.66m 03 3

LOOI 6.36m 03 3
SACN 5.96m 04 2

DALO 5.72m 04
BREE 5.54m 04

DALO NG 04

DALO NG 04
BREE 12.00 04 5
DALO 12.43 04
DALO 12.95 03 3

DALO 13.13 04 3

DALO 13.71 04 2
AVT 13.72 04 2
BREE 11.71 04 5
AVT 11.75 03 5

LOOI 12.05 03 5

LOOI 12.09 04 5
SACN 12.18 04 5
BREE 12.50 04 4
ACHL 12.74 03 4
AVT 18.20m 04 2
ACHL 17.51m 03 2

DALO 14.50m 04

DALO 14.25m 04 1
AVT 13.72m 03 1

LOOI 13.00m 04 1
DALO 12.98m 03 1

LOOI 12.47m 03 1

DALO 12.37m 04 1
BREE 10.84m 04

BREE 10.81m 04
SACN 9.98m 04

BREE NG 04

BREE 3'18.71 04

LOOI 3'27.47 03
SACN 3'37.17 04

DALO 3'40.11 04
ACHL 3'40.64 03

17P
69 P
66 P
55P
48 P
28 P
24 P
05P
78 P
263 P
251P
oP

oP

40P
58 P
67 P
37P
50 P
49 P

9P
0P
30P
22P
05P
45 P
02P

59 P
45 P
85P
81P
70P
56 P
56 P
46 P
44 P
116 P
115P
100 P
oP

729 P
649 P
566 P
541 P
537 P



6 6787 Corstjens Marie AVT 3'47.28 03
7 6085 Jehoul Anna BREE 4'00.22 04
8 6137 Segers Julie LOOI 4'13.10 04
9 6138 Heylen Froukje AVT 4'48.05 04
vijfkamp Min Heren Uur=17:54
Reeks:1
1 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 2629p 04
2 3952 Sijbers Sasha SACN 2498p 04
3 4124 Dries Pieter LOOI 2277p 03
4 3850 Hesius Seppe DALO 2016p 03
5 9999 Van Suetendael Xander NA 1969p 03
6 4804 Nulens Davy BREE 1904p 03
7 3851 Nickmans Lars DALO 1903p 03
8 3852 Spies Michiel DALO 1899p 03
9 4348 Belmans Lucas DALO 1898p 03
10 3988 Santermans Warre ACA 1798p 04
11 4540 Coenen Yelvin ADD 1562p 03
12 4508 Philtiens Duco ACA 1475p 04
13 4509 Reenaers Stan ACA 1471p 04
14 5239 Van Meijl Syl* DALO 1352p 04
15 4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 1195p 03
16 4038 Noels Gijs BREE 1099p 04
17 4565 Eussen Wout GENK 995p 04
18 4296 Lommelen Freek DALO 874p 03
19 4830 Broeders Lennert LOOI 847p 03
20 4094 Blervacqg Sam DALO 451p 03
21 4146 Hermans Douwe AVT 301p 04
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=14:53
Reeks:1
1 9999 Van Suetendael Xander NA 10.55m 03 5
2 4804 Nulens Davy BREE 9.27m 03 4
3 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 8.72m 04 4
4 4830 Broeders Lennert LOOI 8.38m 03 4
5 3851 Nickmans Lars DALO 7.97m 03 4
6 4508 Philtiens Duco ACA 7.40m 04 3
7 4540 Coenen Yelvin ADD 7.37m 03 3
8 3850 Hesius Seppe DALO 7.22m 03 3
9 3952 Sijbers Sasha SACN 7.11m 04 3
10 4124 Dries Pieter LOOI 7.10m 03
11 3852 Spies Michiel DALO 7.08m 03
12 4038 Noels Gijs BREE 7.06m 04
13 4348 Belmans Lucas DALO 6.82m 03
14 4146 Hermans Douwe AVT 6.31m 04
15 4296 Lommelen Freek DALO 5.24m 03
16 3988 Santermans Warre ACA 5.23m 04
17 4509 Reenaers Stan ACA 4.95m 04
4565 Eussen Wout GENK NG 04
4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO NG 03
4094 Blervacq Sam DALO NG 03
5239 Van Meijl Syl* DALO NG 04
hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=16:26
Reeks:1
1 4124 Dries Pieter LOOI 1.40m 03 5
2 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 1.40m 04 5
3 3952 Sijbers Sasha SACN 1.35m 04 5

484 P
389 P
304 P
123 P

86 P
9P
62 P
39P
11P
73 P
71P
61P
54 P
354 P
352 P
351P
335P
301P
231P
231P
212 P
oP
oP
oP
oP

68 P
68 P
16 P



4 4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 1.30m 03 4 66 P
4 4540 Coenen Yelvin ADD 1.30m 03 4 66 P
6 9999 Van Suetendael Xander NA 1.30m 03 4 66 P
7 4565 Eussen Wout GENK 1.30m 04 4 66 P
8 4296 Lommelen Freek DALO 1.25m 03 4 17P
9 4804 Nulens Davy BREE 1.20m 03 3 69 P
9 5239 Van Meijl Syl* DALO 1.20m 04 3 69 P
11 3850 Hesius Seppe DALO 1.20m 03 369 P
12 4348 Belmans Lucas DALO 1.20m 03 369 P
13 3851 Nickmans Lars DALO 1.15m 03 323 P
14 3988 Santermans Warre ACA 1.15m 04 323 P
15 4038 Noels Gijs BREE 1.15m 04 323 P
16 3852 Spies Michiel DALO 1.15m 03 323 P
17 4509 Reenaers Stan ACA 1.15m 04 323 P
18 4094 Blervacq Sam DALO 1.10m 03 278 P
19 4508 Philtiens Duco ACA 1.00m 04 194 P
4830 Broeders Lennert LOOI NG 03 oP
4146 Hermans Douwe AVT NG 04 oP
80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:11
Reeks:1
1 5239 Van Meijl Syl* DALO 12.19 04 5 03P
2 4348 Belmans Lucas DALO 12.66 03 4 16 P
3 3851 Nickmans Lars DALO 13.20 03 3 26 P
4 4508 Philtiens Duco ACA 13.63 04 2 61 P
5 4038 Noels Gijs BREE 13.82 04 2 3P
6 4094 Blervacqg Sam DALO 14.30 03 1 73 P
80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:11
Reeks:2
1 9999 Van Suetendael Xander NA 12.15 03 5 11P
2 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 12.63 04 4 22 P
3 3988 Santermans Warre ACA 12.79 04 3 94 P
4 3852 Spies Michiel DALO 12.92 03 3 72 P
5 4804 Nulens Davy BREE 13.35 03 3 03P
6 4565 Eussen Wout GENK 14.18 04 1 88 P
80 meter Min Heren Uur=17:11
Reeks:3
1 4437 Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 11.11 03 7 29 P
2 3952 Sijbers Sasha SACN 11.43 04 6 58 P
3 4124 Dries Pieter LOOI 11.56 03 6 30P
4 3850 Hesius Seppe DALO 12.13 03 5 14 P
5 4540 Coenen Yelvin ADD 12.29 03 4 84 P
6 4509 Reenaers Stan ACA 12.58 04 4 31P
4146 Hermans Douwe AVT NG 04 oP
discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Heren Uur=17:18
Reeks:1
1 3726 Neyens Devlin LOOI 35.98m 04 6 33P
2 3952 Sijbers Sasha SACN 26.94m 04 4 39P
3 4804 Nulens Davy BREE 26.90m 03 4 38P
4 4830 Broeders Lennert LOOI 25.47m 03 4 08 P
5 4508 Philtiens Duco ACA 23.74m 04 3 72 P
6 4565 Eussen Wout GENK 22.25m 04 3 41 P
7 4124 Dries Pieter LOOI 20.73m 03 3 10P
8 3850 Hesius Seppe DALO 19.26m 03 2 80P
9 3851 Nickmans Lars DALO 18.05m 03 2 56 P



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1000 meter
Reeks:1

4348
4540
9999
4296
3852
3988
4038
4509
4437
5239
4094
4146

3988
3852
3851
3726
3952
4348
3850
5239
4124
4509
4804
4508
9999

Belmans Lucas DALO 17.74m 03
Coenen Yelvin ADD 17.34m 03
Van Suetendael Xander NA 17.27m 03
Lommelen Freek DALO 16.57m 03
Spies Michiel DALO 15.80m 03
Santermans Warre ACA 15.23m 04
Noels Gijs BREE 14.74m 04
Reenaers Stan ACA 14.03m 04
Vanvelthoven Matthias DALO 3.58m 03
Van Meijl Syl* DALO NG 04
Blervacq Sam DALO NG 03
Hermans Douwe AVT NG 04

Min Heren Uur=17:53

Santermans Warre ACA 3'27.39 04
Spies Michiel DALO 3'28.37 03
Nickmans Lars DALO 3'34.67 03
Neyens Devlin LOOI 3'39.83 04
Sijbers Sasha SACN 3'41.37 04
Belmans Lucas DALO 3'41.66 03
Hesius Seppe DALO 3'46.29 03
Van Meijl Syl* DALO 3'47.79 04
Dries Pieter LOOI 3'56.51 03
Reenaers Stan ACA 4'09.21 04
Nulens Davy BREE 4'14.51 03
Philtjens Duco ACA 4'17.79 04

Van Suetendael Xander NA 4'38.29 03

249 P
241 P
240 P
226 P
211 P
200 P
190 P
176 P
oP
oP
oP
oP

650 P
641 P
587 P
544 P
531P
529 P
492 P
480 P
415 P
329 P
295 P
275P
166 P



